G&1T SELECTION

ROKU & SONIC
Suntory Roku gin, Franklin & Sons Indian tonic water,
Franklin & Sons soda water, ginger slice

CITRUS G&T
Nikka Coffey gin, Lakes Grapefruit gin, sancho pepper tincture,
Franklin & Sons grapefruit & bergamot tonic, grapefruit slice

FLORAL G&T
Hendrick’s gin, Edward’s elderflower gin liqueur,
Franklin & sons cucumber & elderflower tonic, cucumber slice

DIRTY G&T
The Botanist Islay Dry gin, Franklin & Son’s rosemary & black olive tonic,
olive brine, olives, Bruichladdich spray

LIGHT G&T*
Sipsmith gin, Sipsmith free glider 0%, Franklin & Son’s light tonic water

*Also available 0% ABV

15

15

15

15

14

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.
If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.
A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




NIJU SIGNATURES

BLOSSOM MARGARITA

Volcan blanco, Lost Explorer Espadin mezcal, orange blossom,
fermented elderflower, satsuma mandarin, yuzu sake, blossom salt
Floral - Citrusy - Balanced

SMOKED BLOODY MARY

Belvedere vodka, NIJU’s smoked tomato mix, tonkatsu sauce, lemon
juice, celery bitters, shichimi pepper tincture, wasabi & cucumber pickles
Umami - Smoky - Refreshing

TURBO ESPRESSO MARTINI

Mount Gay Black Barrel, cacao spirit, roasted nut liqueur,
coldbrew Geisha coffee

Nutty - Creamy - Digestive

YUZU WHISKY SOUR

Glenmorangie 12 years old, yuzu sake, ginger vinegar,
fermented honey, smoked ginger

Fiery - Mellow - Zesty

GOOSEBERRY & STORMY

Eminente Reserva, cedarwood, green gooseberries,
lime, London Essence ginger beer

Refreshing - Light - Bubbly

STRAWBERRY NEGRONI

Roku gin, strawberry bitter, Aker rosé aperitif,
Sippelo gooseberry aperitif

Fruity - Bittersweet - Aromatic

17

18

17

18

17

18

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.

If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.

Adiscretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




NIJU SIGNATURES

ROYAL PINK SPRITZ

Ruinart Rosé champagne, Luxardo aperitivo,

caramelised rhubarb cordial, London Essence raspberry & rosé soda
Floral - Light - Fizzy

UMAMI OLD FASHIONED

Suntory Hibiki Harmony, umami chestnut liqueur,
barley miso, Kentish chestnut honey, aromatic bitters
Rich - Umami - Nutty

COSMO POP
Renais gin, plum wine, pink cordial, London Essence lemonade
Fruity - Long - Fizzy

JAPANESE SOUR

Non-alcoholic citrus spirit, green gooseberries,
sansho leaves, grated wasabi, yuzu essence
Velvety - Fresh - Aromatic

HOJICHA MULE

Non-alcoholic aperitif, Heather honey, coldbrew hojicha tea,
fermented ginger, touch of chillies

Fiery - Long - Mellow

CHERRY AMERICANO

Low-alcoholic bitter, dealcolised vermouth, preserved cherries,
Three Cents cherry soda

Bittersweet - Effervescent - Marzipan

17

19

17

14

14

14

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.

If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.

A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




SOFT DRINKS

London Essence soda water

London Essence ginger beer

London Essence ginger ale

London Essence crafted lemonade

London Essence peach & jasmine soda
London Essence raspberry & rose soda
London Essence pink grapefruit soda

Three Cents pink fig leaf soda

Three Cents cherry soda

Franklin & Sons tonic water

Franklin & Sons light tonic water

Franklin & Sons elderflower & cucumber tonic
Franklin & Sons grapefruit & bergamot tonic
Franklin & Sons rosemary & black olive tonic
Momo Kombucha elderflower

Cocacola

Diet coca cola

BEERS

Kirin Lager

Lucky Saint

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

(SIS I NG NS BENC BENS BN B S

» b

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.
If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.
Adiscretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




SPIRITS
LIST




VODKA

Boatyard

Discarded Chardonnay
Lakes

X Muse

Wasabi

Belvedere

Belvedere 10

Nikka coffey

Haku

15

15
25

16
32
16

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.
If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.
Adiscretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




Boatyard Double Gin
Bombay Sapphire
The Botanist

The Botanist Rested
The Botanist Aged

Hendrick’s

Hendrick’s Grand Cabaret

Hendrick’s Flora Adora
Monkey 47

Lakes

Lakes grapefruit
Cotswolds dry gin
No.3

Plymouth dry
Sipsmith

Tanqueray 10

Silent Pool
Cambridge Japanese
Cambridge Truffle
Fords

Renais

Roku

Nikka coffey

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.
If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.
Adiscretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




RUM

Mount Gay Eclipse 14
Mount Gay Black Barrel 16
Mount Gay XO 24
Brugal 1888 19
Brugal Maestro Reserva 30
Brugal Coleccion Visionaria Edicion 02 42
Flor de cafa18yo 23
Flor de cafia 25yo0 31
Zacapa XO 35
Eminente Ambar Claro 16
Eminente Reserva 20
Eminente Gran Reserva 26
Diplomatico Planas 14
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusiva 19
AGAV E
Cascahuin reposado 16
Enemigo Afiejo Cristalino 24
Enemigo Extra Afiejo 32
Fortaleza blanco 22
Fortaleza reposado 28
Don Julio Blanco 19
Don Julio Afiejo 26
Don Julio 1942 75
Clase Azul plata 35
Clase Azul reposado 60
Clase Azul Aiejo 165
Los Siete Misterios Doba-yej 20
Lost Eplorer Tequila Blanco 17
Lost Explorer Espadin 18
Lost Explorer Tobala 32

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.
If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.
Adiscretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




WHIS

Ardbeg 10yo

Ardbeg An Oa

Ardbeg Corryvreckan

Bruichladich Classic Laddie

Port Charlotte

Lagavulin 16yo

Laphroaig 10yo

Dalmore 12yo

Dalmore 15yo0

Dalmore 18yo

Dalmore 30yo

Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve

Dalmore Constellation 1992

The Macallan double cask 12 years old
The Macallan sherry oak 12 years old
The Macallan double cask 15 years old
The Macallan double cask 18 years old
The Macallan sherry oak 18 years old
The Macallan sherry oak 25 years old
The Macallan Harmony Amber Meadow
Glenmorangie 10yo The Original
Glenmorangie 12yo La Santa
Glenmorangie 14yo The Quinta
Glenmorangie 16yo The Nectar
Highland Park 12yo

Highland Park 15yo

Highland Park 18yo

Glenfiddich 15yo0

Glenfiddich 18yo

Glenfiddich 21yo Gran Reserva
Glenfiddich 23yo Grand Cru
Glenrothes 18yo

K(E)Y

700
27
550
26
29
40
80
95
300
70

21
25
30

22
30

26
38
75
39




WHISK(E)Y

Balvenie 12yo 18
Balvenie 14yo Caribbean Cask 22
Lakes The One 16
Lakes The One sherry cask 19
Lakes whiskymaker’s No.5 28
Lakes whiskymaker’s No.6 30
Lakes whiskymaker’s No.7 35
Lakes whiskymaker’s Mosaic 35
Lakes whiskymaker’s Infinity 38
Lakes whiskymaker’s Iris 39
Lakes whiskymaker’s Equinox 39
Cotswolds single malt 22
Four Roses 14
Michters Bourbon 18
Michter’s rye 18
Whistlepig rye 10 22
Fielden Rye 19
Suntory Toki 16
The Chita 17
Yamazaki distiller’s reserve 22
Yamazaki 12yo 35
Yamazaki 18yo 139
Hibiki Harmony 25
Hibiki 21 179
Hakushu 12 40
Nikka days 16
Nikka from the barrel 19
Nikka Coffey malt 18
Nikka Yoichi 22

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.
If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.
Adiscretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




APLERITIES




Vault Bitter

Vault Forest

Vault Meadow

Vault Coastal
Mancino rosso
Mancino secco
Mancino Kopi
Mancino Sakura
Rinomato Aperitivo
Rinomato Bitter scuro
Rinomato Americano
Disaronno

Five Farms Irish cream

APERITTIES

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.
If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.
Adiscretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




DIGESTIVES




DIGESTIVE

Averna Amaro

Amaro Lucano

Amaro Montenegro
Fernet Branca

Luxardo Limoncello
Asterley Britannica Fernet
Somerset 3

Somerset 5

Hennesy VS

Hennesy VSOP
Hennesy XO

Metaxa 12

Metaxa Private Reserve
Remy VSOP

Remy XO

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.
If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.
Adiscretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




TEAS & COFFEES




TEA

SINGLE ESTATE ENGLISH BREAKFAST 4.5
SHIRE HIGHLANDS, MALAWI

Hand crafted black tea blended from harvests across a small,

independent estate in the Shire Highlands

EARL GREY 4.5
CALABRIA, ITALY

A traditional Earl Grey blended with pure bergamot oil from Calabria.

A clean and exceptionally bright infusion with citrus notes

GOLDEN LILY MILK OOLONG 5
TAITUNG, TAIWAN

An aromatic Taiwanese, crafted from a rare cultivar renowned for

its succulent, milky aroma

SENCHA 6
SHIZUOKA, JAPAN

This Sencha is remarkably complex and deep and is crafted

in Shizuoka by Moriuchi-san

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.
If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.
Adiscretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




TEA

GENMAICHA

SHIZUOKA, JAPAN

Top grade Sencha with organic, Japanese brown rice
handcrafted by Moriuchi-san

MATCHA
KAGOSHIMA PREFECTURE, JAPAN
Intensely vegetal and deep with uniquely sweet umami notes

JASMINE SILVER TIP
FUJIAN PROVINCE, CHINA
The teais not flavoured but carefully scented over
six consecutive nights with fresh Jasmine flowers

WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWER

SLAVONIJA & PODRAVINA, CROATIA

These delicate flowers are carefully dried and kept intact,
combining the petals, stems, and stamen

4.5

5.5

5.5

4.5




COFFEE

KISS THE HIPPO
DONNA BLEND

Sourced from the rich coffee regions of Brazil. This exquisite blend boasts
of @ harmonious balance with notes of dark chocolate, caramel and walnuts.
What sets this coffee apart is its low acidity, making it a smooth, mellow
and easy to drink choice for those seeking a comforting and
rich coffee experience.

Espresso

Double espresso

Macchiato

Double macchiato

Americano
Latte
Matcha latte
Cappuccino
Flat white

Hot chocolate

4.5

4.5
4.5

5.5

If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we’ll do our best to help.

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.

Adiscretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.




