G&T SELECTION

ROKU & SONIC Suntory Roku gin, Franklin & Sons Indian tonic water, Franklin & Sons soda water, ginger slice	15
CITRUS G&T Nikka Coffey gin, Lakes Grapefruit gin, sancho pepper tincture, Franklin & Sons grapefruit & bergamot tonic, grapefruit slice	15
FLORAL G&T Hendrick's gin, Edward's elderflower gin liqueur, Franklin & sons cucumber & elderflower tonic, cucumber slice	15
DIRTY G&T The Botanist Islay Dry gin, Franklin & Son's rosemary & black olive tonic, olive brine, olives, Bruichladdich spray	15

LIGHT G&T*

Sipsmith gin, Sipsmith free glider 0%, Franklin & Son's light tonic water

14

*Also available 0% ABV

NIJŪ SIGNATURES

BLOSSOM MARGARITA Volcan blanco, Lost Explorer Espadin mezcal, orange blossom, fermented elderflower, satsuma mandarin, yuzu sake, blossom salt <i>Floral – Citrusy – Balanced</i>	17
SMOKED BLOODY MARY Belvedere vodka, NIJŪ's smoked tomato mix, tonkatsu sauce, lemon juice, celery bitters, shichimi pepper tincture, wasabi & cucumber pickles Umami – Smoky – Refreshing	18
TURBO ESPRESSO MARTINI Mount Gay Black Barrel, cacao spirit, roasted nut liqueur, coldbrew Geisha coffee <i>Nutty – Creamy – Digestive</i>	17
YUZU WHISKY SOUR Glenmorangie 12 years old, yuzu sake, ginger vinegar, fermented honey, smoked ginger <i>Fiery – Mellow – Zesty</i>	18
GOOSEBERRY & STORMY Eminente Reserva, cedarwood, green gooseberries, lime, London Essence ginger beer <i>Refreshing – Light – Bubbly</i>	17
STRAWBERRY NEGRONI Roku gin, strawberry bitter, Aker rosé aperitif, Sippelo gooseberry aperitif <i>Fruity – Bittersweet – Aromatic</i>	18

NIJŪ SIGNATURES

ROYAL PINK SPRITZ Ruinart Rosé champagne, Luxardo aperitivo, caramelised rhubarb cordial, London Essence raspberry & rosé soda <i>Floral – Light – Fizzy</i>	17
UMAMI OLD FASHIONED Suntory Hibiki Harmony, umami chestnut liqueur, barley miso, Kentish chestnut honey, aromatic bitters <i>Rich – Umami – Nutty</i>	19
COSMO POP Renais gin, plum wine, pink cordial, London Essence lemonade <i>Fruity – Long – Fizzy</i>	17
JAPANESE SOUR Non–alcoholic citrus spirit, green gooseberries, sansho leaves, grated wasabi, yuzu essence Velvety – Fresh – Aromatic	14
HOJICHA MULE Non-alcoholic aperitif, Heather honey, coldbrew hojicha tea, fermented ginger, touch of chillies <i>Fiery – Long – Mellow</i>	14
CHERRY AMERICANO Low-alcoholic bitter, dealcolised vermouth, preserved cherries, Three Cents cherry soda	14

Bittersweet - Effervescent - Marzipan

SOFT DRINKS

London Essence soda water	4.5
London Essence ginger beer	4.5
London Essence ginger ale	4.5
London Essence crafted lemonade	4.5
London Essence peach & jasmine soda	4.5
London Essence raspberry & rose soda	4.5
London Essence pink grapefruit soda	4.5
Three Cents pink fig leaf soda	5
Three Cents cherry soda	5
Franklin & Sons tonic water	5
Franklin & Sons light tonic water	5
Franklin & Sons elderflower & cucumber tonic	5
Franklin & Sons grapefruit & bergamot tonic	5
Franklin & Sons rosemary & black olive tonic	5
Momo Kombucha elderflower	6
Coca cola	4.5
Diet coca cola	4.5

BEERS

Kirin Lager	7
Lucky Saint	6

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.



SPIRITS LIST

VODKA

Boatyard	15
Discarded Chardonnay	14
Lakes	15
X Muse	25
Wasabi	18
Belvedere	16
Belvedere 10	32
Nikka coffey	16
Haku	14

GIN

Boatyard Double Gin	15
Bombay Sapphire	14
The Botanist	15
The Botanist Rested	22
The Botanist Aged	25
Hendrick's	15
Hendrick's Grand Cabaret	16
Hendrick's Flora Adora	16
Monkey 47	17
Lakes	15
Lakes grapefruit	15
Cotswolds dry gin	15
No.3	16
Plymouth dry	14
Sipsmith	16
Tanqueray 10	16
Silent Pool	17
Cambridge Japanese	26
Cambridge Truffle	45
Fords	16
Renais	18
Roku	14
Nikka coffey	16

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.

RUM

Mount Gay Eclipse	14
Mount Gay Black Barrel	16
Mount Gay XO	24
Brugal 1888	19
Brugal Maestro Reserva	30
Brugal Coleccion Visionaria Edicion 02	42
Flor de caña 18yo	23
Flor de caña 25yo	31
Zacapa XO	35
Eminente Ambar Claro	16
Eminente Reserva	20
Eminente Gran Reserva	26
Diplomàtico Planas	14
Diplomàtico Reserva Exclusiva	19

AGAVE

Cascahuin reposado	16
Enemigo Añejo Cristalino	24
Enemigo Extra Añejo	32
Fortaleza blanco	22
Fortaleza reposado	28
Don Julio Blanco	19
Don Julio Añejo	26
Don Julio 1942	75
Clase Azul plata	35
Clase Azul reposado	60
Clase Azul Añejo	165
Los Siete Misterios Doba-yej	20
Lost Eplorer Tequila Blanco	17
Lost Explorer Espadin	18
Lost Explorer Tobala	32

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.

WHISK(E)Y

Ardbeg 10yo	16
Ardbeg An Oa	22
Ardbeg Corryvreckan	25
Bruichladich Classic Laddie	16
Port Charlotte	19
Lagavulin 16yo	22
Laphroaig 10yo	16
Dalmore 12yo	18
Dalmore 15yo	25
Dalmore 18yo	70
Dalmore 30yo	700
Dalmore Cigar Malt Reserve	27
Dalmore Constellation 1992	550
The Macallan double cask 12 years old	26
The Macallan sherry oak 12 years old	29
The Macallan double cask 15 years old	40
The Macallan double cask 18 years old	80
The Macallan sherry oak 18 years old	95
The Macallan sherry oak 25 years old	300
The Macallan Harmony Amber Meadow	70
Glenmorangie 10yo The Original	17
Glenmorangie 12yo La Santa	21
Glenmorangie 14yo The Quinta	25
Glenmorangie 16yo The Nectar	30
Highland Park 12yo	17
Highland Park 15yo	22
Highland Park 18yo	30
Glenfiddich 15yo	19
Glenfiddich 18yo	26
Glenfiddich 21yo Gran Reserva	38
Glenfiddich 23yo Grand Cru	75
Glenrothes 18yo	39

WHISK(E)Y

Balvenie 12yo	18
Balvenie 14yo Caribbean Cask	22
Lakes The One	16
Lakes The One sherry cask	19
Lakes whiskymaker's No.5	28
Lakes whiskymaker's No.6	30
Lakes whiskymaker's No.7	35
Lakes whiskymaker's Mosaic	35
Lakes whiskymaker's Infinity	38
Lakes whiskymaker's Iris	39
Lakes whiskymaker's Equinox	39
Cotswolds single malt	22
Four Roses	14
Michters Bourbon	18
Michter's rye	18
Whistlepig rye 10	22
Fielden Rye	19
Suntory Toki	16
The Chita	17
Yamazaki distiller's reserve	22
Yamazaki 12yo	35
Yamazaki 18yo	139
Hibiki Harmony	25
Hibiki 21	179
Hakushu 12	40
Nikka days	16
Nikka from the barrel	19
Nikka Coffey malt	18
Nikka Yoichi	22

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request.

APERITIFS



APERITIFS

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

DIGESTIVES



DIGESTIVE

Averna Amaro	11
Amaro Lucano	11
Amaro Montenegro	11
Fernet Branca	11
Luxardo Limoncello	11
Asterley Britannica Fernet	13
Somerset 3	14
Somerset 5	16
Hennesy VS	15
Hennesy VSOP	19
Hennesy XO	35
Metaxa 12	15
Metaxa Private Reserve	20
Remy VSOP	17
Remy XO	39

TEAS & COFFEES



TEA

SINGLE ESTATE ENGLISH BREAKFAST

SHIRE HIGHLANDS, MALAWI

Hand crafted black tea blended from harvests across a small, independent estate in the Shire Highlands

EARL GREY

CALABRIA, ITALY A traditional Earl Grey blended with pure bergamot oil from Calabria. A clean and exceptionally bright infusion with citrus notes

GOLDEN LILY MILK OOLONG

TAITUNG, TAIWAN

An aromatic Taiwanese, crafted from a rare cultivar renowned for its succulent, milky aroma

SENCHA

SHIZUOKA, JAPAN

This Sencha is remarkably complex and deep and is crafted in Shizuoka by Moriuchi-san

Spirits are served in measures of 50ml, 25ml is available on request. If you have any specific allergies or dietary requirements, please let us know and we'll do our best to help. A discretionary 15% service charge will be added to your bill.

4.5

4.5

5

6

T E A

GENMAICHA	4.5
SHIZUOKA, JAPAN	
Top grade Sencha with organic, Japanese brown rice	
handcrafted by Moriuchi-san	
MATCHA	5.5
KAGOSHIMA PREFECTURE, JAPAN	
Intensely vegetal and deep with uniquely sweet umami notes	
JASMINE SILVER TIP	5.5
FUJIAN PROVINCE, CHINA	
The tea is not flavoured but carefully scented over	
six consecutive nights with fresh Jasmine flowers	
WHOLE CHAMOMILE FLOWER	4.5
SLAVONIJA & PODRAVINA, CROATIA	
These delicate flowers are carefully dried and kept intact,	
combining the petals, stems, and stamen	

COFFEE

KISS THE HIPPO DONNA BLEND

Sourced from the rich coffee regions of Brazil. This exquisite blend boasts of a harmonious balance with notes of dark chocolate, caramel and walnuts. What sets this coffee apart is its low acidity, making it a smooth, mellow and easy to drink choice for those seeking a comforting and rich coffee experience.

Espresso	4
Double espresso	4.5
Macchiato	4
Double macchiato	4.5
Americano	4.5
Latte	5
Matcha latte	5.5
Cappuccino	5
Flat white	5
Hot chocolate	5